Place Bib # First Name Last Name Swim-1

9
6
14
2
15
7
12
11
4
10
3
13

8
5

josh
Tommy
Scott
Matthew
Gregory
Brittany
Stan
Brant
Erinn
Michael
Chad
Daniel
thomas
terry

de jong
Nettleton
Jerden
Head
Garcia
Broyer
Strohm
Bahler
Jankowski
Ricafort
Gilles
Wyant
asis
schaefer

05:48.9
06:27.1
05:45.9
05:31.0
06:41.8
05:50.2
07:56.0
06:23.9
05:55.3
06:56.5
08:33.3
08:59.5
06:55.4
12:20.4

T1

Bike-1

:10.7
143.2
123.5
:159.4
:20.4
:39.1
:07.1
119.6
126.9
133.2
:50.8
149.5
:48.0
142.6

MPH
21.18
21.87
20.86
20.02
20.93
19.17
21.25
19.59
18.26
17.09
17.82
16.84
15.15
16.95

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

T2

24.7
25.4
29.1
23.8
25.3
34.4
32.4
29.7
24.1
49.5
37.9
55.2
40.3
20.2

Run-1  Pace
09:29.1 6:19
09:39.2 6:26
10:02.1 6:41
09:59.5 6:39
10:04.7 6:43
10:55.5 7:17
10:20.7 6:53
10:41.7 7:07
11:24.8 7:36
11:12.1 7:28
13:05.5 8:43
15:32.6 10:21
15:43.6 10:29
13:55.0 9:17

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
09:
11:
01:
01:
01:

T3

11.7
11.4
18.8
17.1
30.8
20.9
12.5
25.3
24.6
36.7
13.2
43.3
38.6
15.8

Trispeed Qualifier Round

Swim-2
06:27.3
06:48.5
06:48.9
06:38.5
07:54.4
06:36.5
08:58.3
07:38.5
06:56.0
19:41.0
18:43.7
10:50.9
08:24.2
13:46.3

T4
00:41.6
00:37.9
00:28.2
00:40.5
00:38.0
00:22.2
00:33.2
00:38.5
59:49.4
19:52.4
19:05.4
00:03.1
00:08.9
59:54.8

Bike-2
14:42.3
14:08.4
15:00.4
15:28.6
15:21.0
16:27.7
15:05.9
16:28.7
17:12.3
18:03.9
17:34.6
17:41.6
21:35.9
19:05.4

MPH
20.41
21.23

20

19.4
19.54
18.24
19.89
18.22
17.44
16.62
17.08
16.97

13.9
15.72

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
00:
00:
01:
01:
01:

T5

18.7
229
23.4
28.1
23.3
33.5
27.8
43.8
13.6
00.0
00.0
52.0
37.1
58.1

Pace
6:11
6:11
6:22
6:47
6:36
6:58
7:24
8:21
7:19
372:29:00
376:30:00

Finish
1:02:20.0
1 3.6
1:04:53.8
1 1.9
1 5.3
1 8.1
1 2.0
1 2.2
1 8.7
1:16:38.8
1 0.5
1 5.3
1
1

Age Gender

M

ZTTZTZZTMZTZMZZEZ

City
indianapolis
Nashville
Bloomington
Jasper
indianapolis
Martinsville
Robinson
Bloomington
Evansville
Saint Louis
Greenwood
Bunker Hill
bloomington
brownsburg

State



